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16.860 3.426 Sq 0.150 1.142 20.000 0+260
20.838 3.978 0.150 1.326 20.000 0+280
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15.726 15.726 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.484 10.000 2+680
26.601 10.875 0.970 0.300 0.150 1.685 20.000 2+700
38.391 11.790 0.970 0.300 0.150 1.990 20.000 2+720
50.769 12.378 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.186 20.000 2+740
65.130 14.361 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.847 20.000 2+760
79.695 14.565 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.915 20.000 2+780
95.166 15.471 0.970 0.300 0.150 3.217 20.000 2+800
110.724 15.558 0.970 0.300 0.150 3.246 20.000 2+820
127.356 16.632 0.970 0.300 0.150 3.604 20.000 2+840
144.489 17.133 0.970 0.300 0.150 3.771 20.000 2+860
162.501 18.012 0.970 0.300 0.150 4.064 20.000 2+880
181.464 18.963 0.970 0.300 0.150 4.381 20.000 24900
201.054 19.590 0.960 0.300 0.150 4.610 20.000 24920
221.193 20.139 0.960 0.300 0.150 4.793 20.000 2+940
242.034 20.841 0.960 0.300 0.150 5.027 20.000 2+960
263.301 21.267 0.960 0.300 0.150 5.169 20.000 2+980
284.274 20.973 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.991 20.000 3+000
305.844 21.570 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.190 20.000 3+020
327.828 21.984 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.328 20.000 3+040
349.434 21.606 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.202 20.000 3+060
370.374 20.940 1.000 0.300 0.150 4,980 20.000 3+080
390.750 20.376 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.792 20.000 3+100
410.940 20.190 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.730 20.000 3+120
429.984 19.044 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.348 20.000 3+140
449.220 19.236 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.412 20.000 3+160
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469.269 20.049 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.683 20.000 3+180
489.681 20.412 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.804 20.000 34200
509.853 20.172 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.724 20.000 3+220
529.506 19.653 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.551 20.000 3+240
549.117 19.611 1.000 0.300 0.150 4,537 20.000 3+260
569.229 20.112 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.704 20.000 3+280
589.701 20.472 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.824 20.000 3+300
610.356 20.655 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.885 20.000 3+320
630.825 20.469 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.823 20.000 3+340
650.778 19.953 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.651 20.000 3+360
669.840 19.062 1.000 0.300 0.150 4,354 20.000 3+380
688.362 18.522 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.174 20.000 3+400
706.869 18.507 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.169 20.000 3+420
724.770 17.901 1.000 0.300 0.150 3.967 20.000 3+440
742.521 17.751 1.000 0.300 0.150 3.917 20.000 3+460
760.590 18.069 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.023 20.000 3+480
778.491 17.901 0.950 0.300 0.150 4.067 20.000 3+500
795.780 \ 17.289 0.950 0.300 0.150 3.863 20.000 3+520
813.417 \ 17.637 0.950 0.300 0.150 3.979 20.000 3+540
824.111 l 10.694 0.940 0.300 0.150 5.249 10.000 3+560
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18.213 18.213 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.142 10.000 15+260
55.008 36.885 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.295 20.000 15+280
97.044 41.946 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.982 20.000 15+300
139.770 42.726 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.242 20.000 15+320
180.312 40.542 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.514 20.000 15+340
218.376 38.064 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.688 20.000 15+360
254.547 36.171 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.057 20.000 15+380
288.627 34.080 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.360 20.000 15+400
324.165 35.538 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.846 20.000 15+420
362.979 38.814 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.938 20.000 15+440
406.348 43.369 1.450 0.500 0.150 9.623 20.000 15+460
448.220 41.872 1.450 0.500 0.150 9.124 20.000 15+480
484.671 36.451 1.450 0.500 0.150 7.317 20.000 15+500
522.415 37.744 1.450 0.500 0150 | 7748 20.000 15+520
563.030 40.615 1.450 0.500 0.150 8.705 20.000 15+540
602.445 39.415 1.450 0.500 0.150 8.305 20.000 15+560
640.456 38.011 1.450 0.500 0.150 7.837 20.000 15+580
678.032 37.576 1.450 0.500 0.150 7.692 20.000 15+600
715.854 37.822 1.450 0.500 0.150 7.774 20.000 15+620
753.707 37.853 1.430 0.500 0.150 7.851 20.000 15+640
796.678 42.971 1.430 0.500 0.150 9.557 20.000 15+660
840.660 43.982 1.430 0.500 0.150 9.894 20.000 15+680
882.803 42.143 1.400 0.500 0.150 9.381 20.000 15+700
924.568 41.765 1.400 0.500 0.150 9.255 20.000 15+720
968541 | 43.973 1.400 0.500 0.150 9.991 20.000 15+740
990300 | 21.759 1.400 0.500 0.150 9.839 10.000 15+760
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15.371 15.371 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.247 10.000 29+140
46.979 31.608 0.970 0.300 0.150 8.596 20.000 29+160
78.059 31.080 0.970 0.300 0.150 8.420 20.000 29+180
108.719 30.660 0.970 0.300 0.150 8.280 20.000 29+200
140.060 31.341 0.970 0.300 0.150 8.507 20.000 29+220
150.119 10.059 0.970 0.300 0.150 1.413 20.000 29+240
164.702 14.583 0.970 0.300 0.150 7.782 10.000 29+260
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14.151 14.151 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.434 10.000 304620
42.381 28.230 0.970 0.300 0.150 7.470 20.000 30+640
70.491 28.110 0.970 0.300 0.150 7.430 20.000 304660
98.940 28.449 0.970 0.300 0.150 7.543 20.000 30+680
127.947 29.007 0.970 0.300 0.150 7.729 20.000 30+700
156.024 28.077 0.970 0.300 0.150 7.419 20.000 304720
170.273 14.249 0.970 0.300 0.150 7.559 10.000 30+740
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9.950 9.950 0.970 0.300 0.150 4.693 10.000 31+820
30.656 20.706 0.970 0.300 0.150 4.962 20.000 31+840
52.301 21.645 0.970 0.300 0.150 5.275 20.000 31+860
75.230 22.929 0.970 0.300 0.150 5.703 20.000 31+880
98.984 23.754 0.970 0.300 0.150 5.978 20.000 31+900
122.852 23.868 0.970 0.300 0.150 6.016 20.000 31+920
146.816 23.964 0.970 0.300 0.150 6.048 20.000 31+940
170.894 24.078 0.970 0.300 0.150 6.086 20.000 31+960
195.125 24.231 0.970 0.300 0.150 6.137 20.000 31+980
219.083 23.958 0.970 0.300 0.150 6.046 20.000 32+000
243.035 23.952 0.970 0.300 0.150 6.044 20.000 324020
267.266 24.231 0.960 0.300 0.150 6.157 20.000 32+040
292.106 24.840 0.960 0.300 0.150 6.360 20.000 32+060
317.219 25.113 0.960 0.300 0.150 6.451 20.000 32+080
342.200 24.981 0.960 0.300 0.150 6.407 20.000 32+100
368.717 26.517 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.839 20.000 32+120
396.407 27.690 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.230 20.000 32+140
425.432 29.025 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.675 20.000 32+160
455.348 29.916 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.972 20.000 32+180
485.099 29.751 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.917 20.000 32+200
514.082 ‘ 28.983 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.661 20.000 32+220
542.774 l 28.692 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.564 20.000 32+240
570.965 \ 28.191 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.397 20.000 32+260
598.841 \ 27.876 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.292 20.000 32+280
626.648 \ 27.807 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.269 20.000 32+300
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654.254 27.606 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.202 20.000 32+320
682.562 28.308 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.436 20.000 32+340
708.857 26.295 0.940 0.300 0.150 6.885 20.000 32+360
734.687 25.830 0.940 0.300 0.150 6.730 20.000 32+380
762.908 28.221 0.940 0.300 0.150 7.527 20.000 32+400
791.711 28.803 0.940 0.300 0.150 7.721 20.000 32+420
821.405 29.694 0.940 0.300 0.150 8.018 20.000 32+440
852.209 30.804 0.940 0.300 0.150 8.388 20.000 32+460
866.622 14.414 0.940 0.300 0.150 7.729 10.000 32+480
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0.393 0.393 0.150 0.262 10.000 0+140
1.437 1.044 0.150 0.348 20.000 0+160
2.907 1.470 0.150 0.490 20.000 0+180
5.076 2.169 0.150 0.723 20.000 0+200
7.332 2.256 0.150 0.752 20.000 0+220
9.639 2.307 % ' 0.150 0.769 20.000 0+240
11.937 2.298 Q 0.150 0.766 20.000 0+260
14.220 2.283 .3 0.150 0.761 20.000 0+280
17.583 3.363 0.150 1.121 20.000 0+300
21.342 3.759 $ q 0.150 1.253 20.000 0+320
25.050 3.708 0.150 1.236 20.000 0+340
30.042 4.992 é 0.150 1.664 20.000 0+360
35.253 5.211 0.150 1.737 20.000 0+380
41.622 6.369 0.150 2.123 20.000 0+400
49.785 8.163 0.150 2.721 20.000 0+420
59.343 9.558 0.150 3.186 20.000 0+440
64.571 5.228 0.150 3.485 10.000 0+460
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13.217 13.217 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.811 10.000 0+660
26.069 12.852 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.344 20.000 0+680
39.650 13.581 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.587 20.000 0+700
53.633 13.983 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.721 20.000 0+720
67.712 14.079 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.753 20.000 0+740
81.566 13.854 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.678 20.000 0+760
95.507 13.941 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.707 20.000 0+780
108.893 13.386 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.522 20.000 0+800
121.988 13.095 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.425 20.000 0+820
134.906 12.918 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.366 20.000 0+840
147.752 12.846 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.342 20.000 0+860
160.043 12.291 0.970 0.300 0.150 2.157 20.000 0+880
172.181 12.138 0.960 0.300 0.150 2.126 20.000 0+900
184.556 12.375 0.960 0.300 0.150 2.205 20.000 0+920
197.393 12.837 0.960 0.300 0.150 2.359 20.000 0+940
210.389 12.996 0.960 0.300 0.150 2.412 20.000 0+960
223.271 12.882 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.294 20.000 0+980
235.730 12.459 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.153 20.000 1+000
248.822 13.092 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.364 20.000 1+020
262.505 13.683 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.561 20.000 1+040
275.789 \ 13.284 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.428 20.000 1+060
289.493 \ 13.704 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.568 20.000 1+080
303.809 \ 14.316 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.772 20.000 1+100
313.754 \ 9.945 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.630 10.000 1+120
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